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1 2302701101 ADDI REVATHI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0110 2302701101 23 27 50 4 4 4 62 31 32 63 P
2 2302701102 AMBATI BHARATHI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0111 2302701102 34 23 57 4 4 4 69 34 28 62 P
3 2302701103 ARIKA JAYAVATHI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0112 2302701103 13 12 25 4 4 4 37 19 24 43 P
4 2302701104 ARIKA PHILIMINA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0113 2302701104 21 21 42 4 4 4 54 27 38 65 P
5 2302701105 BASAVALA SWAPNA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0114 2302701105 35 29 64 4 5 4 77 38 58 96 P
6 2302701106 BEVARA CHANDINI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0115 2302701106 AB 0
7 2302701107 BODASINGI SUNITHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0116 2302701107 23 21 44 4 4 4 56 28 36 64 P

8 2302701108 BODDEPALLI BHAVANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0117 2302701108 34 21 55 4 4 4 67 34 AB 34 P

9 2302701109 DEERGASI DEEPIKA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0118 2302701109 H 0 0
10 2302701110 EEPU HARATHI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0119 2302701110 H 0 0

11 2302701111
GANDUPILLI 
KRISHNAVENI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0120 2302701111 23 28 51 4 4 4 63 32 48 80 P

12 2302701112 GEDELA CHANDINI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0121 2302701112 19 24 43 4 4 4 55 28 50 78 P
13 2302701113 GEMMELA RAJINI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0122 2302701113 27 22 49 4 4 4 61 31 44 75 P
14 2302701114 GEMMELA SUJATHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0123 2302701114 27 24 51 4 4 4 63 32 42 74 P
15 2302701115 GONDELA SUKHANYA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0124 2302701115 35 25 60 4 4 4 72 36 44 80 P
16 2302701116 GURUVELLI JYOTHSNA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0125 2302701116 25 25 4 5 5 39 20 36 56 P
17 2302701117 IPPILI PALLAVI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0126 2302701117 35 27 62 4 4 4 74 37 50 87 P
18 2302701118 KILLI TANUJA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0127 2302701118 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 47 86 P
19 2302701119 KUCHITTI ANKITHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0128 2302701119 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16 24 40 P
20 2302701120 KUNETI ANITHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0129 2302701120 21 18 39 4 4 4 51 26 51 77 P
21 2302701121 KURANGI SAILAJA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0130 2302701121 17 17 34 4 4 4 46 23 46 69 P
22 2302701122 MADA DEEPIKA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0131 2302701122 35 25 60 4 4 4 72 36 38 74 P
23 2302701123 MALUVA GOWTHAMI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0132 2302701123 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 49 87 P
24 2302701124 MUKALLA JAYANTHI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0133 2302701124 35 22 57 4 4 4 69 35 35 70 P
25 2302701125 MUTAKA SIVANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0134 2302701125 33 23 56 4 4 4 68 34 43 77 P
26 2302701126 NETALA INDU 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0135 2302701126 30 24 54 4 4 4 66 33 43 76 P
27 2302701127 NIMMALA SRIYA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0136 2302701127 20 23 43 4 4 4 55 28 53 81 P
28 2302701128 PEDADA PUJITHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0137 2302701128 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 46 85 P
29 2302701129 PITTA JEEVITESWARI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0138 2302701129 26 24 50 4 4 4 62 31 43 74 P
30 2302701130 POTHALA ANITHA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0139 2302701130 18 20 38 4 4 4 50 25 41 66 P
31 2302701131 POTHALA SOUJANYA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0140 2302701131 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 38 54 92 P
32 2302701132 PUKKALLA ARUNA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0141 2302701132 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 52 90 P
33 2302701133 RANI LIMMALA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0142 2302701133 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 38 35 73 P
34 2302701134 RUPPA NAGAMANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0143 2302701134 H 0 0
35 2302701135 RUPPA PALLAVI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0144 2302701135 15 2 17 4 4 4 29 16 9 25 F
36 2302701136 SADAGALA KALYANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0145 2302701136 34 25 59 4 4 4 71 36 44 80 P
37 2302701137 SAVARA RAJESWARI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0146 2302701137 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 53 92 P
38 2302701138 SAVARA SRAVANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0147 2302701138 30 25 55 4 4 4 67 34 40 74 P
39 2302701139 SAVARA TRIVENI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0148 2302701139 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 53 92 P
40 2302701140 TARRA ANJALI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0149 2302701140 35 26 61 4 4 4 73 37 37 74 P
41 2302701141 TULUGU NAVYA 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0150 2302701141 AB 0 0

P/F 50 5030 80 40 60 100

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)
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42 2302701142 VAISHALI GORLE 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0151 2302701142 34 24 58 4 4 4 70 35 40 75 P
43 2302701143 YAGATI BHAVANI 1482 B.A HONOURS (HISTORY) ;0152 2302701143 27 24 51 4 4 4 63 32 40 72 P
44 2302701201 AMBATI MADHAVI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01201 2302701201 27 18 45 4 4 4 57 29 37 66 P
45 2302701202 ARIKA RAMYA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01202 2302701202 16 18 34 4 4 4 46 23 24 47 P
46 2302701203 ARSAVALLI RAVALI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01203 2302701203 13 17 30 4 4 4 42 21 17 38 P
47 2302701204 BAGADI HEMALATHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01204 2302701204 35 24 59 4 4 4 71 36 45 81 P

48 2302701205 BATAKALA PRASANTHI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01205 2302701205 33 7 40 4 4 4 52 31 AB 31 P

49 2302701206 BODDEPALLI RAMYA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01206 2302701206 34 28 62 4 4 4 74 37 AB 37 P
50 2302701207 BOTTA JHANSI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01207 2302701207 27 23 50 4 4 4 62 31 30 61 P
51 2302701208 CHILAKALA AKHILA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01208 2302701208 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 36 54 90 P
52 2302701209 CHODIMUDI JANSHI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01209 2302701209 H 0 0

53 2302701210 CHODIMUDI KOWSALYA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01210 2302701210 H 0 0

54 2302701211 DUNGA PAVANI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01211 2302701211 AB 0 0

55 2302701212
DUPPADA 
VENKATALAKSHMI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01212 2302701212 H 0 0

56 2302701213 GAJAVILLI SWETHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01213 2302701213 16 23 39 4 4 4 51 26 35 61 P
57 2302701214 GOLIVI DILLESWARI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01214 2302701214 22 15 37 4 4 4 49 25 11 36 P
58 2302701215 GUDDALA PUJITHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01215 2302701215 20 22 42 4 4 4 54 27 27 54 P
59 2302701216 KALAGA TRIVENI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01216 2302701216 H 0 0
60 2302701217 KARANAM SAILAJA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01217 2302701217 25 22 47 4 4 4 59 30 31 61 P
61 2302701218 KATTA UMA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01218 2302701218 25 28 53 4 4 4 65 33 44 77 P
62 2302701219 KOYYANA GAYATRI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01219 2302701219 20 20 4 4 4 32 17 28 45 P
63 2302701220 MALLETI PRATYUSHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01220 2302701220 17 23 40 4 4 4 52 26 34 60 P
64 2302701221 MANDANGI DIVYASRI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01221 2302701221 13 16 29 4 4 4 41 20 40 60 P
65 2302701222 MEENAKA ALEKHYA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01222 2302701222 25 19 44 4 4 4 56 28 41 69 P
66 2302701223 MINDRANA SIREESHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01223 2302701223 AB 0 0
67 2302701224 MULAGAPU NEERAJA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01224 2302701224 27 25 52 4 4 4 64 32 42 74 P
68 2302701225 NAMBALLA BHUMIKA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01225 2302701225 27 22 49 4 4 4 61 31 41 72 P
69 2302701226 NILUROTHU MADHURI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01226 2302701226 30 12 42 4 4 4 54 19 31 50 P
70 2302701227 NIMMAKA NAYYAMI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01227 2302701227 11 14 25 4 4 4 37 19 27 46 P
71 2302701228 NIMMALA SANDHYA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01228 2302701228 16 19 35 4 4 4 47 27 17 44 P
72 2302701229 PADALA GOWTHAMI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01229 2302701229 30 25 55 4 4 4 67 34 53 87 P
73 2302701230 PADDA CHANDINI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01230 2302701230 22 21 43 4 4 4 55 28 33 61 P

74 2302701231
PATARLAPILLI LEELA 
RANI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01231 2302701231 26 24 50 4 4 4 62 31 37 68 P

75 2302701232 PYDI VENKATA LAKSHMI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01232 2302701232 34 27 61 4 4 4 73 38 43 81 P

76 2302701233 SAMPATHIRAO SHARMILA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01233 2302701233 27 28 55 4 4 4 67 34 38 72 P

77 2302701234 SANDHYA GURUVU 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01234 2302701234 16 16 32 4 4 4 44 22 9 31 F
78 2302701235 SAVARA KUMARI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01235 2302701235 20 6 26 4 4 4 38 19 33 52 P
79 2302701236 SHEERA RAJESWARI 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01236 2302701236 31 22 53 4 4 4 65 33 35 68 P
80 2302701237 VANDANA RANJITA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01237 2302701237 24 17 41 4 4 4 53 27 26 53 P
81 2302701238 VASUPALLI PADMA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01238 2302701238 31 12 31 4 4 4 43 28 24 52 P
82 2302701239 YADLA SOBHA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01239 2302701239 25 22 47 4 4 4 59 30 35 65 P
83 2302701240 YALLA MOUNIKA 1497 B.A HONOUR(ECONOMICS) ;01240 2302701240 35 19 54 4 4 4 66 33 43 76 P

84 2302701301
ARIKA ANITHA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01301 2302701301 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 36 56 92 P

85 2302701302
ARIKA PRAVALIKA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01302 2302701302 H 0 0

86 2302701303
BARATAM VINITHA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01303 2302701303 H 0 0

87 2302701304
BATANA SAILAJA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01304 2302701304 34 26 60 4 4 4 72 36 52 88 P

88 2302701305
CHANCHALI MADHAVI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01305 2302701305 19 3 22 4 4 4 34 29 9 38 P

89 2302701306
CHANDRIKA LIMMAKA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01306 2302701306 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 40 79 P

90 2302701307
CHINNALA PUSHPA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01307 2302701307 H 0 0



91 2302701308
DINDI SONIYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01308 2302701308 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 34 72 P

92 2302701309
GARA CHAITANYA 
KUMARI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01309 2302701309 30 24 54 4 4 4 66 33 46 79 P

93 2302701310
JANNI SRIDIVYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01310 2302701310 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 53 91 P

94 2302701311
KALA KALPANA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01311 2302701311 26 27 53 4 4 4 65 33 46 79 P

95 2302701312
KAMBARA GAYATRI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01312 2302701312 30 14 44 4 4 4 56 28 24 52 P

96 2302701313
KOLLIKOTA MOUNIKA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01313 2302701313 20 17 37 4 4 4 49 25 34 59 P

97 2302701314
KOTILINGALA 
DHANALAXMI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01314 2302701314 AB 0 0

98 2302701315
MANDANGI INDHU 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01315 2302701315 29 15 44 4 4 4 56 28 33 61 P

99 2302701316
MUDDADA RAMYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01316 2302701316 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 45 83 P

100 2302701317
NIMMAKA SOWJANYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01317 2302701317 17 22 39 4 4 4 51 29 43 72 P

101 2302701318
PADALA PURI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01318 2302701318 28 17 45 4 4 4 57 37 56 93 P

102 2302701319
PATTIKA DEVANI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01319 2302701319 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 25 39 64 P

103 2302701320
PEDDAMADI USHARANI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01320 2302701320 30 22 52 4 4 4 64 32 38 70 P

104 2302701321
PILAKA YAMUNA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01321 2302701321 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 38 76 P

105 2302701322
SAVARA ANJALI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01322 2302701322 23 22 45 4 4 4 57 29 46 75 P

106 2302701323
SAVARA BOTSEBA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01323 2302701323 22 17 39 4 4 4 51 26 42 68 P

107 2302701324
SAVARA DHILLESWARI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01324 2302701324 31 25 56 4 4 4 68 34 43 77 P

108 2302701325
SAVARA LAXMI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01325 2302701325 27 33 60 4 4 4 72 31 48 79 P

108 2302701326
SAVARA LAXMI 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01326 2302701326 30 25 55 4 4 4 67 34 47 81 P

110 2302701327
TADANGI PRIYANKA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01327 2302701327 27 25 52 4 4 4 64 32 44 76 P

111 2302701328
TALASAMUDRAM DIVYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01328 2302701328 H 0

112 2302701329
VADDI SYAMALA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01329 2302701329 10 6 16 4 4 4 28 16 24 40 P

113 2302701330
VOOLAKA SANDHYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01330 2302701330 24 22 46 4 4 4 58 31 41 72 P

114 2302701331
YAMALA DIVYA 1487

B.A HONOURS (SPECIAL 
ENGLISH) ;01331 2302701331 27 22 49 4 4 4 61 31 30 61 P

115 2302702101
AGGUNNA POOJA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02101 2302702101 AB 0 0

116 2302702102
AMBATI SOWJANYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02102 2302702102 30 30 60 4 4 4 72 38 32 70 P

117 2302702103
BAGGU SURYAKALA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02103 2302702103 27 29 56 4 4 4 68 34 37 71 P

118 2302702104
CHINTHA GANGA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02104 2302702104 AB 19 19 4 4 4 31 16 32 48 P

119 2302702105
CHITRADA YOGITHA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02105 2302702105 H 0 0

120 2302702106
DANDUPATI DEVIKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02106 2302702106 19 19 38 4 4 4 50 25 31 56 P

121 2302702107
DHARMAVARAPU 
BHARGAVI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02107 2302702107 24 16 40 4 4 4 52 26 38 64 P

122 2302702108
DHARMAVARAPU KAVYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02108 2302702108 26 29 55 4 4 4 67 34 25 59 P

123 2302702109
DOLA DEEPIKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02109 2302702109 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 38 35 73 P

124 2302702110
DUNDU LAVANYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02110 2302702110 20 25 45 4 4 4 57 29 41 70 P

125 2302702111
DUNNA KAVITHA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02111 2302702111 32 29 61 4 4 4 73 37 42 79 P

126 2302702112
GARUGU VIJAYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02112 2302702112 32 29 61 4 4 4 73 38 38 76 P

127 2302702113
GEDELA DEENA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02113 2302702113 21 24 45 4 4 4 57 29 41 70 P



128 2302702114
GINNI GHYANISRI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02114 2302702114 29 20 49 5 5 5 64 16 37 53 P

129 2302702115
GNANESWARI GUNDA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02115 2302702115 25 30 55 4 4 4 67 34 37 71 P

130 2302702116
GUJJA KRANTHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02116 2302702116 27 23 50 4 4 4 62 31 30 61 P

131 2302702117
GUMMIDI LAXMI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02117 2302702117 31 29 60 4 4 4 72 37 38 75 P

132 2302702118
GUMMIDI SARADA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02118 2302702118 33 29 62 4 4 4 74 39 39 78 P

133 2302702119
GUNUPURU SRAVANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02119 2302702119 29 24 53 4 4 4 65 33 31 64 P

134 2302702120
GURUVU NAGAMANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02120 2302702120 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 33 72 P

135 2302702121
JANNI JYOTSHNA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02121 2302702121 29 30 59 4 4 4 71 36 44 80 P

136 2302702122
KANCHU NEERAJA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02122 2302702122 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 42 81 P

137 2302702123
KANDIVALASA 
KANAKAMAHALAXMI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02123 2302702123 26 25 51 4 4 4 63 32 40 72 P

138 2302702124
KARRI YASODA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02124 2302702124 H 0 0

139 2302702125
KOBAGANA NAGAMANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02125 2302702125 16 25 41 4 4 5 54 26 44 70 P

140 2302702126
KONARI SIREESHA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02126 2302702126 26 30 56 4 4 4 68 35 52 87 P

141 2302702127
KONDATAMARA 
MEENAKSHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02127 2302702127 16 20 36 4 4 4 48 24 35 59 P

142 2302702128
KONDRA YERRAMMA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02128 2302702128 30 28 58 4 4 4 70 36 39 75 P

143 2302702129
KOTILINGALA SANTHOSHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02129 2302702129 27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 46 81 P

144 2302702130
KOYYANA AUNSHA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02130 2302702130 15 17 32 4 4 4 44 22 30 52 P

145 2302702131
KUNCHALA MOUNIKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02131 2302702131 26 22 48 4 4 4 60 30 35 65 P

146 2302702132
LINGUBEVARA SYAMANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02132 2302702132 12 26 38 4 4 4 50 25 28 53 P

147 2302702133
MANDANGI RENUKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02133 2302702133 19 23 42 4 4 4 54 27 33 60 P

148 2302702134
MENDA HARIKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02134 2302702134 22 24 46 4 4 4 58 29 32 61 P

149 2302702135
MUDILI SATYAVATHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02135 2302702135 18 21 39 4 4 4 51 26 33 59 P

150 2302702136
MURAPAKA JYOTHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02136 2302702136 28 26 54 4 4 4 66 33 38 71 P

151 2302702137
NATTALA PADMAVATHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02137 2302702137 19 26 45 4 4 4 57 29 44 73 P

152 2302702138
PEDALAPU 
DHANALAKSHMI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02138 2302702138 H 0 0

153 2302702139
PEDALAPU GAYATHRI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02139 2302702139 27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 35 70 P

154 2302702140
PEDDINTI NANDINI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02140 2302702140 26 29 55 4 4 4 67 34 47 81 P

155 2302702141
PONDURU MOUNIKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02141 2302702141 21 23 44 4 4 4 56 28 40 68 P

156 2302702142
PONDURU NAGAMANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02142 2302702142 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 40 40 80 P

157 2302702143
POTNURU MEGHANA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02143 2302702143 22 24 46 4 4 4 58 29 39 68 P

158 2302702144
POTTI JYOTHSNA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02144 2302702144 AB 0 0

159 2302702145
RAJANA HEMALATHA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02145 2302702145 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 39 78 P

160 2302702146
REDDY DIVYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02146 2302702146 13 13 26 4 4 4 38 19 31 50 P

161 2302702147
REDDY SANDHYA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02147 2302702147 12 23 35 4 4 4 47 24 38 62 P

162 2302702148
RUPPA KALYANI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02148 2302702148 25 30 55 4 4 4 67 34 51 85 P

163 2302702149
SAVARA PRIYANKA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02149 2302702149 18 17 35 4 4 4 47 25 40 65 P

164 2302702150
SAVARA PUNYAVATHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02150 2302702150 27 28 55 4 4 4 67 34 46 80 P



165 2302702151
SIMMA RAJESWARI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02151 2302702151 25 28 53 4 4 4 65 33 51 84 P

166 2302702152
TAMARA JHANSI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02152 2302702152 27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 43 78 P

167 2302702153
TAMARA YOGESWARI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02153 2302702153 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 42 82 P

168 2302702154
TANDA JYOTSNA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02154 2302702154 26 30 56 4 4 4 68 39 50 89 P

169 2302702155
TANKALA JYOTHSNA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02155 2302702155 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 33 40 73 P

170 2302702156
TIRLANGI DILLESWARI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02156 2302702156 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 48 87 P

171 2302702157
TUMMI GOWTHAMI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02157 2302702157 22 30 52 4 4 4 64 35 40 75 P

172 2302702158
UNUKURU RUPAVATHI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02158 2302702158 29 29 58 4 4 4 70 32 41 73 P

173 2302702159
UPPADA VIJAYALAXMI 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02159 2302702159 28 23 51 4 4 4 63 32 41 73 P

174 2302702160
YANADI KALPANA 1506

B.COM HONOURS 
(GENERAL) ;02160 2302702160 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 47 86 P

175 2302702201
ADINGI SRIKANYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02201 2302702201

33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 49 88 P

176 2302702202
ARIKA SANDHYARANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02202 2302702202

32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 54 93 P

177 2302702203
BADE INDIRA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02203 2302702203

31 24 55 4 4 4 67 35 55 90 P

178 2302702204
BADE JHANSI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02204 2302702204

24 30 54 4 4 4 66 34 58 92 P

179 2302702205

BALASARASWATHI 
SEEPANA 1505

B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02205 2302702205

32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 54 93 P

180 2302702206
BANDA SIREESHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02206 2302702206

30 19 49 4 4 4 61 31 45 76 P

181 2302702207
BANDI GEETHIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02207 2302702207

H 0 0

182 2302702208
BIDDIKA UMARANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02208 2302702208

27 29 56 4 4 4 68 34 46 80 P

183 2302702209
BONTALA PAVANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02209 2302702209

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 28 54 82 P

184 2302702210
BUDDEPU KRISHNAVENI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02210 2302702210

32 29 61 4 4 4 73 37 52 89 P

185 2302702211
CHAPA JHANSI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02211 2302702211

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 47 85 P

186 2302702212
CHINTANIPPULA SONIYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02212 2302702212

H 0 0

187 2302702213
DONDAPATI JYOTHSNA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02213 2302702213

H 0 0

188 2302702214
GADI HEMALATHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02214 2302702214

31 29 60 4 4 4 72 38 44 82 P

189 2302702215
GANTHI GOPIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02215 2302702215

30 30 60 4 4 4 72 38 57 95 P

190 2302702216
GONDU RAMA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02216 2302702216

23 28 51 4 4 4 63 32 56 88 P

191 2302702217
GOUDA DEEPIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02217 2302702217

33 28 61 4 4 4 73 38 47 85 P

192 2302702218
JAJIMOGGALA GANGOTRI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02218 2302702218

H 0 0



193 2302702219
JAMISETTI INDIRA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02219 2302702219

21 30 51 4 4 4 63 32 43 75 P

194 2302702220
JANAPAREDDI POOJA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02220 2302702220

30 30 60 4 4 4 72 38 49 87 P

195 2302702221
KALAMATA YOGESWARI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02221 2302702221

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 40 78 P

196 2302702222
KALLI KRISHNA VENI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02222 2302702222

27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 47 82 P

197 2302702223
KANTA ANITHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02223 2302702223

34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 40 80 P

198 2302702224
KARRI BHAVANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02224 2302702224

30 30 60 4 4 4 72 38 48 86 P

199 2302702225
KINJARAPU SUKANYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02225 2302702225

34 30 64 4 4 4 76 40 54 94 P

200 2302702226
KOMANAPALLI SANTOSHI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02226 2302702226

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 46 84 P

201 2302702227
KOMATI KRISHNAVENI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02227 2302702227

33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 46 85 P

202 2302702228
KOPPALA SAILAJA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02228 2302702228

H 0 0

230 2302702229
LABALA DEEKSHITHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02229 2302702229

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 50 88 P

204 2302702230
LUKALAPU ASWINI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02230 2302702230

AB 0 0

205 2302702231
MADDILA PARVATHI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02231 2302702231

31 29 60 4 4 4 72 38 47 85 P

206 2302702232
METTA VIJAYALAKSHMI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02232 2302702232

34 30 64 4 4 4 76 40 57 97 P

207 2302702233
MUDDADA BHARGAVI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02233 2302702233

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 51 89 P

208 2302702234
NAGALLA HEMALATHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02234 2302702234

34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 53 93 P

209 2302702235
NIMMALA RANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02235 2302702235

19 14 33 4 4 4 45 23 37 60 P

210 2302702236

PARASELLI DHANA 
LAKSHMI 1505

B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02236 2302702236

31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 53 91 P

211 2302702237
PATNANA KAVYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02237 2302702237

31 29 60 4 4 4 72 38 44 82 P

212 2302702238
PATTIKA LAKSHMI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02238 2302702238

16 26 42 4 4 4 54 27 40 67 P

213 2302702239
PATTIKA YULANGASAMI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02239 2302702239

21 26 47 4 4 4 59 30 36 66 P

214 2302702240
PEDDINTI SRILAXMI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02240 2302702240

31 29 60 4 4 4 72 37 47 84 P

215 2302702241
PERUMALLA MOUNIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02241 2302702241

18 22 40 4 4 4 52 26 28 54 P

216 2302702242
SAPPA GOWRI DEVI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02242 2302702242

33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 52 91 P



217 2302702243
SAVARA BUJJI PRAMEELA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02243 2302702243

25 28 53 4 4 4 65 33 51 84 P

218 2302702244
SAVARA GEETHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02244 2302702244

21 26 47 4 4 4 59 30 48 78 P

219 2302702245
SAVARA HEMALATHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02245 2302702245

20 28 48 4 4 4 60 30 51 81 P

220 2302702246
SAVARA LIYANI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02246 2302702246

12 26 38 4 4 4 50 25 43 68 P

221 2302702247
SAVARA MADHURAVENI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02247 2302702247

21 21 42 4 4 4 54 27 45 72 P

222 2302702248
SAVARA SAILAJA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02248 2302702248

29 29 58 4 4 4 70 35 53 88 P

223 2302702249
SAVARA SWATHI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02249 2302702249

22 26 48 4 4 4 60 30 47 77 P

224 2302702250
SAVARA VIJAYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02250 2302702250

26 19 45 4 4 4 57 29 49 78 P

225 2302702251
SAYYAD FATHIMA BEE

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02251 2302702251

H 0 0

226 2302702252
SEEDARAPU REVATHI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02252 2302702252

25 25 50 4 4 4 62 31 40 71 P

227 2302702253
SIDIPILLI MOUNIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02253 2302702253

29 30 59 4 4 4 71 37 45 82 P

228 2302702254
SUJATHA GORLE

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02254 2302702254

34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 49 89 P

229 2302702255
SURANNA MALLESWARI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02255 2302702255

28 29 57 4 4 4 69 35 37 72 P

230 2302702256
TANDANA HEMALATHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02256 2302702256

33 28 61 4 4 4 73 38 50 88 P

231 2302702257
THADANGI SUSMITHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02257 2302702257

19 30 49 4 4 4 61 31 41 72 P

232 2302702258
THOTA PRAVALLIKA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02258 2302702258

H 0 0

233 2302702259
THOYIKA SONIYA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02259 2302702259

33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 52 91 P

234 2302702260
UPPADA LALITHA

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02260 2302702260

35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 53 93 P

235 2302702261
YALLA DHILLEESWARI

1505
B.COM HONOURS 
(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) ;02261 2302702261

32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 49 88 P

236 2302703101
ADAPAKALA KUSUMA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03101 2302703101 21 22 43 4 4 4 55 27 34 61 P

237 2302703102
AGATHAMUDI 
HEMALATHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03102 2302703102 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 42 82 P

238 2302703103
ALLIJINGI AMRUTHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03103 2302703103 34 21 55 4 4 4 67 34 40 74 P

239 2302703104
APPINI ARCHANA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03104 2302703104 31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 48 86 P

240 2302703105
BADE JEEVITHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03105 2302703105 35 26 61 4 4 4 73 36 35 71 P

241 2302703106
BARRI PRAVALLIKA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03106 2302703106 25 28 53 4 4 4 65 33 27 60 P

242 2302703107
BATCHALA BUJJI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03107 2302703107 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 40 58 98 P

243 2302703108
BENDI MAHALAKSHMI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03108 2302703108 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 40 54 94 P



245 2302703109
BHUSHADA HEBSIBA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03109 2302703109 6 21 27 4 4 4 39 19 9 28 P

246 2302703110
BONU MEENAKA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03110 2302703110 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 43 81 P

247 2302703111
BOTTA AKHILA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03111 2302703111 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 40 54 94 P

248 2302703112
BURALA GEETHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03112 2302703112 19 25 44 4 4 4 56 26 39 65 P

249 2302703113
CHEEKATI JANAKI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03113 2302703113 35 AB 35 4 4 4 47 24 AB 24 P

250 2302703114 CHINNALA ANURADHA 1516
B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03114 2302703114 33 16 49 4 4 4 61 31 31 62 P

251 2302703115
CHINTHALA SRAVANI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03115 2302703115 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 38 44 82 P

252 2302703116
CHINTHU DILLESWARI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03116 2302703116 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 36 50 86 P

253 2302703117
DASARI 
VENKATALAKSHMI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03117 2302703117 AB 0 0 0

254 2302703118
DHARMANA MEENAKSHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03118 2302703118 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 58 98 P

256 2302703119
DUMPA SRAVANTHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03119 2302703119 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 46 84 P

257 2302703120
GONDU GNANESWARI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03120 2302703120 23 16 39 4 4 4 51 26 48 74 P

258 2302703121
HIMARIKA NAGAMANI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03121 2302703121 AB 0 0 0 P

259 2302703122
KALDI USHARANI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03122 2302703122 35 29 64 5 5 5 79 40 52 92 P

260 2302703123
KANCHARANA PRAMEELA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03123 2302703123 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 57 95 P

261 2302703124
KANDULA GOWREESWARI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03124 2302703124 25 AB 25 4 4 4 37 20 AB 20 P

262 2302703125
KARAGGI MOUNIKA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03125 2302703125 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 47 87 P

263 2302703126
KILUGU RAKSHITHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03126 2302703126 35 26 61 4 4 4 73 37 39 76 P

264 2302703127
KONDA MOUNIKA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03127 2302703127 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 57 96 P

265 2302703128
KORADA LAXMI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03128 2302703128 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 54 94 P

266 2302703129
KOTHI TIRUPATHAMMA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03129 2302703129 24 20 44 4 4 4 56 28 25 53 P

267 2302703130
KOYYANA MEENAKSHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03130 2302703130 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 57 96 P

268 2302703131
LINGALA ANKITA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03131 2302703131 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 54 94 P

269 2302703132
MUGI SATYAVANI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03132 2302703132 31 30 61 5 5 5 76 39 48 87 P

270 2302703133
MUNTHA SOWMYA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03133 2302703133 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 50 90 P

271 2302703134
MURAPAKA MOUNIKA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03134 2302703134 3 30 33 4 4 4 45 39 57 96 P

272 2302703135
NEELADRI SIRISHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03135 2302703135 H 0 0 0

273 2302703136
NIMMALA KALAVATHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03136 2302703136 29 30 59 4 4 4 71 36 52 88 P

274 2302703137
PASALA RESHMA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03137 2302703137 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 43 83 P

275 2302703138
PERUMALA DHILLISWARI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03138 2302703138 AB 0 0 0

276 2302703139
RAGUTHU SIRISHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03139 2302703139 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 39 47 86 P

277 2302703140
SADAGANA MEENAKSHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03140 2302703140 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 56 96 P

278 2302703141
SAKETI PAVANI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03141 2302703141 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 44 84 P

279 2302703142
SEEDARAPU KEERTHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03142 2302703142 28 29 57 4 4 4 69 35 50 85 P

280 2302703143
TANDYALA NANDINI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03143 2302703143 33 29 62 4 4 4 74 39 42 81 P

281 2302703144
THADELA PRASANTHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03144 2302703144 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 49 89 P

282 2302703145
THUNGANA REVATHI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03145 2302703145 27 26 53 4 4 4 65 33 42 75 P



283 2302703146
TOYAKA ASWINI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03146 2302703146 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 41 80 P

284 2302703147
YALLA GAYATHRI 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03147 2302703147 22 25 47 4 4 4 59 30 42 72 P

285 2302703148
YARABHATI PADMA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03148 2302703148 22 20 42 4 4 4 54 26 32 58 P

286 2302703149
YEDDU SUSHMITHA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03149 2302703149 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 49 89 P

287 2302703150
YELTHURI JYOSHNA 1516

B.SC HONOURS 
(MATHEMATICS) ;03150 2302703150 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 33 38 71 P

288 2302703201 BADIREDDI TRIVENI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03201 2302703201 28 18 46 4 4 4 58 29 29 58 P

289 2302703202 BASWA DEEPIKA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03202 2302703202 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 39 39 78 P

290 2302703203 BIDDIKA SANTHI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03203 2302703203 H 0 0 0

291 2302703204 CHALLA POORNIMA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03204 2302703204 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 44 84 P

292 2302703205 CHINTALA GEETHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03205 2302703205 32 25 57 4 4 4 69 35 34 69 P

293 2302703206 DOKKARA GEETHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03206 2302703206 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 54 94 P

294 2302703207 DUGANA KAVYA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03207 2302703207 22 AB 22 4 4 4 34 19 33 52 P

295 2302703208 GONDELA PRIYANKA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03208 2302703208 28 13 41 4 4 4 53 27 29 56 P

296 2302703209 JIGILI SUBBALAKSHMI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03209 2302703209 35 27 62 4 4 4 74 37 43 80 P

297 2302703210 KANCHARANA MADHAVI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03210 2302703210 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 50 90 P

298 2302703211 KARANAM KUMARI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03211 2302703211 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 46 85 P

299 2302703212 KARNAPU KRISHNAVENI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03212 2302703212 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 39 47 86 P

300 2302703213 KILLAMPUDI HARIKA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03213 2302703213 H 0 0 0

301 2302703214 KONETI THANUSHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03214 2302703214 32 26 58 4 4 4 70 35 36 71 P

302 2302703215 KORRAYI KUMARI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03215 2302703215 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 44 84 P

303 2302703216 MELLAKA TRIVENI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03216 2302703216 H 0 0 0

304 2302703217 MUDDADA RENUKA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03217 2302703217 34 27 61 4 4 4 73 37 48 85 P

305 2302703218 MURIBANDALA SYAMALA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03218 2302703218 17 20 37 4 4 4 49 25 44 69 P

306 2302703219 MYLAPALLI PAVANI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03219 2302703219 32 26 58 4 4 4 70 35 34 69 P

307 2302703220 NEELAPU NEELAVENI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03220 2302703220 33 26 59 4 4 4 71 30 39 69 P

308 2302703221 PALAVALASA KEERTHI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03221 2302703221 31 20 51 4 4 4 63 33 36 69 P

309 2302703222 PEDDINTI TEJESWARI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03222 2302703222 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 39 39 78 P

310 2302703223 PILLATI RAMALAKSHMI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03223 2302703223 AB 0 0 0

311 2302703224 PILLATI SAILAJA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03224 2302703224 24 24 48 4 4 4 60 30 31 61 P

312 2302703225 PINNIMDORA PREETIJA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03225 2302703225 H 0 0 0

313 2302703226 POGIRI VAGDEVI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03226 2302703226 34 29 63 4 4 4 75 39 53 92 P

314 2302703227 RAMU VASANTHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03227 2302703227 AB 0 0 0

315 2302703228 RELLA MEENA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03228 2302703228 H 0 0 0

316 2302703229 SAVARA RICHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03229 2302703229 17 14 31 4 4 4 43 22 16 38 P

317 2302703230 SAVARA VASPEENA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03230 2302703230 16 18 34 4 4 4 46 23 17 40 P

318 2302703231 SEEDI PUJA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03231 2302703231 H 0 0 0

319 2302703232 SIMMA HEMALATHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03232 2302703232 35 27 62 4 4 4 74 39 56 95 P



320 2302703233 SINGURU YASHODHA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03233 2302703233 35 24 59 4 4 4 71 36 38 74 P

321 2302703234 SUDESHNA PANIGRAHI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03234 2302703234 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 54 94 P

322 2302703235 SUKAVAASI INDU 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03235 2302703235 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 37 44 81 P

323 2302703236 TENDELA RAJINI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03236 2302703236 AB 0 0 0

324 2302703237 UNKILI RENUKA 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03237 2302703237 H 0 0 0

325 2302703238 VAMBARAVELLI PALLAVI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03238 2302703238 35 25 60 4 4 4 72 36 48 84 P

326 2302703239 YALLA BHAVANI 1524 B.SC HONOURS ( PHYSICS) ;03239 2302703239 27 18 45 4 4 4 57 29 29 58 P

327 2302703301 ARIKA JESINTHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03301 2302703301 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 42 82 P

328 2302703302 BADE POOJA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03302 2302703302 31 27 58 4 4 4 70 35 36 71 P

329 2302703303 BALLA SOUJANYA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03303 2302703303 24 21 45 4 4 4 57 29 44 73 P

330 2302703304 BANTU MOHINI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03304 2302703304 28 30 58 5 5 5 73 37 54 91 P

341 2302703305 BATTALA SHILPA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03305 2302703305 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 43 83 P

342 2302703306 BIDDIKA SANGANA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03306 2302703306 22 30 52 4 4 4 64 32 46 78 P

343 2302703307 BOJJA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03307 2302703307 29 36 65 4 4 4 77 36 50 86 P

345 2302703308 CHETTA TANUJA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03308 2302703308 H 0 0 0

346 2302703309 DATTI DILLESWARI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03309 2302703309 31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 49 87 P

347 2302703310 DEVADI SRAVANI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03310 2302703310 H 0 0 0

348 2302703311 DUPPALAPUDI BAVANI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03311 2302703311 30 30 60 4 4 4 72 36 48 84 P

349 2302703312 EETI PURNIMA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03312 2302703312 18 24 42 4 4 4 54 27 29 56 P

350 2302703313 EETI SHARMILA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03313 2302703313 20 21 41 4 4 4 53 27 29 56 P

351 2302703314 GEDDAPU HYMA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03314 2302703314 H 0 0 0

352 2302703315 GORLE MAHALAXMI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03315 2302703315 H 0 0 0

353 2302703316

GURUVELLI 
KRISHNAKUMARI 1509

B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03316 2302703316 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 44 83 P

354 2302703317 JALLU PRAMEELA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03317 2302703317 30 22 52 4 4 4 64 32 40 72 P

355 2302703318

KALISETTI 
SAMANTHAKAMANI 1509

B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03318 2302703318 34 29 63 4 4 4 75 39 47 86 P

356 2302703319 KOLA NAGA JYOTHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03319 2302703319 18 18 36 4 4 4 48 24 27 51 P

357 2302703320 KOSTU SOWJANYA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03320 2302703320 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 28 68 P

358 2302703321 KOYYANA PAVANI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03321 2302703321 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 58 98 P

359 2302703322 LINGUBEVARA REVATHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03322 2302703322 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 51 90 P

360 2302703323 MADDI VIJAYALAXMI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03323 2302703323 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 55 94 P

361 2302703324 MANEM DHILLESWARI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03324 2302703324 21 22 43 4 4 4 55 28 24 52 P

362 2302703325 MANNENA SASIKALA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03325 2302703325 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 45 85 P

363 2302703326 MOYYA ASHA JYOTHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03326 2302703326 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 38 35 73 P

364 2302703327 MUDDADA ANITHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03327 2302703327 34 28 62 4 4 4 74 38 52 90 P

365 2302703328 MULA SWATHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03328 2302703328 34 AB 34 34 0

366 2302703329 NAMMI SOWMYA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03329 2302703329 29 25 54 4 4 4 66 33 30 63 P

367 2302703330 NANDIGAM JYOTHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03330 2302703330 34 28 62 4 4 4 74 39 50 89 P



368 2302703331 PAILA ANUSHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03331 2302703331 32 29 61 4 4 4 73 38 58 96 P

369 2302703332

PANDIRIPALLI 
HEMALATHA 1509

B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03332 2302703332 29 28 57 4 4 4 69 35 50 85 P

370 2302703333 PERUMALLA NIROSHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03333 2302703333 25 28 53 4 4 4 65 33 49 82 P

371 2302703334 POLAKI LALITHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03334 2302703334 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 45 85 P

372 2302703335 PUVVALA SWATHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03335 2302703335 27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 50 85 P

373 2302703336 RAGOLU HEMANI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03336 2302703336 30 29 59 4 4 4 71 36 45 81 P

374 2302703337 RUPPA YAMUNA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03337 2302703337 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 56 96 P

375 2302703338 SAVARA SAILAJA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03338 2302703338 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 57 97 P

376 2302703339

SAVARAPURAPU 
UMABHARATHI 1509

B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03339 2302703339 H 0 0 0

377 2302703340 SUVVARI UMA DEVI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03340 2302703340 30 30 60 5 5 5 75 37.5 48 85.5 P

378 2302703341 TANKALA GAYATRI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03341 2302703341 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 41 80 P

379 2302703342 TEKI NEERAJA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03342 2302703342 32 30 62 5 5 5 77 38.5 50 88.5 P

380 2302703343 TUNGANA MADHULATHA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03343 2302703343 23 27 50 4 4 4 62 36 44 80 P

381 2302703344 UNDRALLA MADHAVI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03344 2302703344 31 29 60 4 4 4 72 37 57 94 P

382 2302703345 VADA NAVYASRI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03345 2302703345 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 56 96 P

383 2302703346 VANJARAPU HIMABINDU 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03346 2302703346 32 25 57 4 4 4 69 35 47 82 P

384 2302703347 VANKA PARVATHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03347 2302703347 31 30 61 4 4 4 73 38 49 87 P

385 2302703348 VANKALA CHAMANTHI 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03348 2302703348 35 30 65 5 5 5 80 40 52 92 P

386 2302703349 YARRA NAVYA 1509
B.SC HONOURS ( 
COMPUTER SCIENCE) ;03349 2302703349 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 57 96 P

387 2302703401 AMBATI RAJESWARI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03401 2302703401 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 55 95 P
388 2302703402 ANDHALA SUKANYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03402 2302703402 31 26 57 4 4 4 69 35 39 74 P
389 2302703403 ANGA HARIKA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03403 2302703403 32 29 61 4 4 4 73 38 47 85 P
390 2302703404 ANUPOJU NIKITHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03404 2302703404 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 36 49 85 P

391 2302703405 ATTIKOTTURU JYOTHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03405 2302703405 33 26 59 4 4 4 71 36 43 79 P

392 2302703406 BINGU INDIRA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03406 2302703406 33 26 59 4 4 4 71 37 51 88 P

393 2302703407 BODDEPALLI JYOTSHNA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03407 2302703407 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 44 83 P

394 2302703408 BUDDA SANDHYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03408 2302703408 34 27 61 4 4 4 73 38 47 85 P
395 2302703409 CHEEKATI SIREESHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03409 2302703409 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 37 45 82 P
396 2302703410 CHINNALA JHANSI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03410 2302703410 30 27 57 4 4 4 69 36 40 76 P
397 2302703411 CHINTHADA ROHINI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03411 2302703411 33 29 62 4 4 4 74 37 36 73 P
398 2302703412 CHUKKA ARCHANA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03412 2302703412 30 26 56 4 4 4 68 34 27 61 P
399 2302703413 DUGGI REVATHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03413 2302703413 H 0 0 0
400 2302703414 DUNGA MOUNIKA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03414 2302703414 32 25 57 4 4 4 69 36 50 86 P

401 2302703415 GANDUBILLI SUSMITHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03415 2302703415 32 25 57 4 4 4 69 35 45 80 P

402 2302703416 GANGU JYOTHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03416 2302703416 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 40 79 P
403 2302703417 GEDDAPU MADHURI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03417 2302703417 31 22 53 4 4 4 65 33 43 76 P
404 2302703418 GUNDA LIKHITHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03418 2302703418 32 30 62 5 5 5 77 39 39 78 P
405 2302703419 JANNI MEENAKSHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03419 2302703419 30 29 59 4 4 4 71 36 55 91 P
406 2302703420 JONNADA MADHAVI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03420 2302703420 33 30 63 5 5 5 78 39 52 91 P
407 2302703421 JUTTU SIREESHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03421 2302703421 34 30 64 5 4 5 78 39 49 88 P
408 2302703422 KADAGALA RUPA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03422 2302703422 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 37 46 83 P
409 2302703423 KARRI AKHILA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03423 2302703423 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 57 97 P
410 2302703424 KILLAPU SANDHYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03424 2302703424 28 18 46 5 5 5 61 30 40 70 P
411 2302703425 KONDA SANDHYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03425 2302703425 34 30 64 5 5 5 79 40 42 82 P
412 2302703426 KURAMANA DEEPIKA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03426 2302703426 33 26 59 5 5 5 74 37 27 64 P



413 2302703427 LINGALA LAVANYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03427 2302703427 33 29 62 5 5 5 77 38 44 82 P

414 2302703428 LINGALA SAITEJESWARI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03428 2302703428 33 23 56 4 4 4 68 36 34 70 P

415 2302703429 LOTLA LALITHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03429 2302703429 29 24 53 4 4 4 65 33 49 82 P

416 2302703430
MODALAVALASA 
SIREESHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03430 2302703430 30 26 56 4 4 4 68 35 39 74 P

417 2302703431 MORRI NAVYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03431 2302703431 H 0 0 0
418 2302703432 NAMBARI ANITHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03432 2302703432 AB 0 0 0
419 2302703433 PALAKA SYAMALA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03433 2302703433 29 25 54 4 4 4 66 33 46 79 P
420 2302703434 PALLA ASWINI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03434 2302703434 AB 0 0 0
421 2302703435 PALLI GAYATHRI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03435 2302703435 30 27 57 4 4 4 69 35 39 74 P
422 2302703436 PALLI GREESHMA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03436 2302703436 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 39 48 87 P

423 2302703437
PAPPALA 
GNANAPRASANNA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03437 2302703437 H 0 0 0

424 2302703438 PILLI JYOTHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03438 2302703438 31 25 56 4 4 4 68 35 52 87 P
425 2302703439 RAJANA SIREESHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03439 2302703439 AB 0 0 0
426 2302703440 REGANA SOWJANYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03440 2302703440 33 27 60 4 4 4 72 36 55 91 P
427 2302703441 RELLA JANAKI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03441 2302703441 27 14 41 4 4 4 53 27 30 57 P
428 2302703442 SAVARA DHANALAXMI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03442 2302703442 30 21 51 4 4 4 63 33 49 82 P
429 2302703443 SAVARA DIVYA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03443 2302703443 28 30 58 4 4 4 70 35 51 86 P

430 2302703444
TAMMINANA 
BHUVANESWARI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03444 2302703444 30 26 56 4 4 5 69 35 57 92 P

431 2302703445 TANNE DEVI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03445 2302703445 27 24 51 4 4 4 63 32 50 82 P
432 2302703446 TATTA ANUSHA 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03446 2302703446 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 38 53 91 P
433 2302703447 VADDI VEDAVATHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03447 2302703447 30 30 60 4 4 4 72 36 36 72 P
434 2302703448 YADLA HEMANI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03448 2302703448 AB 0 0
435 2302703449 YAMALA SRUTHI 1545 B.SC HONOURS (BOTANY) ;03449 2302703449 31 26 57 4 4 4 69 36 41 77 P

436 2302703501
AMBATI BHAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03501 2302703501 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 37 54 91 P

437 2302703502
BADE JAYANTHI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03502 2302703502 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 55 93 P

438 2302703503
BANDI ROHINI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03503 2302703503 32 29 61 4 4 4 73 38 52 90 P

439 2302703504
BARRI SWAPNA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03504 2302703504 34 29 63 4 4 4 75 38 46 84 P

440 2302703505
BEHARA THIRDHAVENI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03505 2302703505 33 27 60 4 4 4 72 36 49 85 P

441 2302703506
BEVARA RAMYA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03506 2302703506 32 25 57 4 4 4 69 35 28 63 P

442 2302703507
BOORE DIVYA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03507 2302703507 AB 0 0 0

443 2302703508
BUDIDA RUKMINI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03508 2302703508 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 38 53 91 P

444 2302703509
CHADIPIDAKALA DHANA 
LAXMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03509 2302703509 31 30 61 4 4 4 73 36 48 84 P

445 2302703510
CHEEKATI SRIDEVI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03510 2302703510 33 29 62 4 4 4 74 37 54 91 P

446 2302703511
DARAPU SUMALATHA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03511 2302703511 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 37 58 95 P

447 2302703512
GITIVADA MAHIMA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03512 2302703512 25 26 51 4 4 4 63 31 26 57 P

448 2302703513
GORLE RADHIKA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03513 2302703513 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 52 90 P

449 2302703514
KAGITAPALLI 
VENKATALAXMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03514 2302703514 30 27 57 4 4 4 69 35 53 88 P

450 2302703515
KARAGANA USHA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03515 2302703515 27 24 51 4 4 4 63 32 31 63 P

451 2302703516
KODA MOUNIKA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03516 2302703516 24 27 51 4 4 4 63 32 30 62 P

452 2302703517
KOLLA MAMATHA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03517 2302703517 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 39 54 93 P

453 2302703518
KOSTU SNEHAPRIYA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03518 2302703518 AB 0 0 0

454 2302703519
LAVETI PAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03519 2302703519 31 29 60 4 4 4 72 37 47 84 P

456 2302703520
MALAGAM DURGAMMA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03520 2302703520 29 29 58 4 4 4 70 35 40 75 P



457 2302703521
MARRIVALASA 
PRASANNA LAKSHMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03521 2302703521 AB 0 0 0

458 2302703522
MEESALA JNANAMMA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03522 2302703522 AB 0 0 0

459 2302703523
MIRTIPATI ANJALI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03523 2302703523 31 23 54 4 4 4 66 33 43 76 P

460 2302703524
MUNJI LAKSHMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03524 2302703524 34 22 56 4 4 4 68 34 50 84 P

461 2302703525
NEYIGAPULA HARIKA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03525 2302703525 AB 0 0 0

462 2302703526
NIMMALA GAYATRI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03526 2302703526 31 28 59 4 4 4 71 36 47 83 P

463 2302703527
PAIDI SRAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03527 2302703527 AB 0 0 0

464 2302703528
PALAKA PAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03528 2302703528 24 21 45 4 4 4 57 29 45 74 P

465 2302703529
PILAKA NAGALAKSHMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03529 2302703529 28 28 56 4 4 4 68 34 43 77 P

466 2302703530
PODIYA JAYASRI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03530 2302703530 35 25 60 4 4 4 72 37 44 81 P

467 2302703531
POLAKI MOHINI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03531 2302703531 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 53 92 P

468 2302703532
PONNANA PAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03532 2302703532 27 AB 27 4 4 4 39 20 AB 20 F

469 2302703533
POTHUMALA SARIKA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03533 2302703533 24 29 53 4 4 4 65 33 50 83 P

470 2302703534
PYDI VENKATA LAKSHMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03534 2302703534 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 38 51 89 P

471 2302703535
SAMBANA MANAMMA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03535 2302703535 31 27 58 4 4 5 71 36 53 89 P

472 2302703536
SANGARU HINDU 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03536 2302703536 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 39 48 87 P

473 2302703537
SANNASETTI SRAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03537 2302703537 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 48 87 P

474 2302703538
SARAVAKOTA RADHA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03538 2302703538 33 AB 33 4 4 4 45 23 AB 23 F

475 2302703539
SAVARA DEENA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03539 2302703539 17 25 42 4 4 4 54 27 34 61 P

476 2302703540
SAVARA SRAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03540 2302703540 31 28 59 4 4 4 71 36 AB 36 P

477 2302703541
SEERA SRAVANI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03541 2302703541 31 28 59 4 4 4 71 36 46 82 P

478 2302703542
SEPENA GAYATHRI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03542 2302703542 27 30 57 4 4 4 69 35 32 67 P

479 2302703543
TIRLANGI GAYATRI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03543 2302703543 H 0 0 0

480 2302703544
VANKALA LIKHITHA 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03544 2302703544 34 29 63 4 4 4 75 38 30 68 P

481 2302703545
VARADI MEENAKSHI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03545 2302703545 AB 0 0 0

482 2302703546
VASUPILLI 
RAMALAKSHMI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03546 2302703546 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 38 43 81 P

483 2302703547
YALA SRUTHI 1548 B.SC HONOURS (ZOOLOGY) ;03547 2302703547 25 25 50 4 4 4 62 31 31 62 P

484 2302703601
AGATAMUDI RAJAMMA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03601 2302703601 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 47 85 P

485 2302703602
BIDDIKA HEMA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03602 2302703602 11 28 39 4 4 4 51 26 42 68 P

486 2302703603
BILLINGI PRAVALIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03603 2302703603 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 46 84 P

487 2302703604
BODDEPALLI LAVANYA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03604 2302703604 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 55 94 P

488 2302703605
BONELA BHAVANI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03605 2302703605 33 29 62 4 4 4 74 37 37 74 P

489 2302703606
BONGU JAYALAKSHMI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03606 2302703606 H 0 0 0

490 2302703607
CHIDAPANA HARIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03607 2302703607 34 29 63 4 4 4 75 38 38 76 P

500 2302703608
CHINTALAPUDI 
KRISHNAVENI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03608 2302703608 H 0 0 0

501 2302703609
CHINTHALA MOUNIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03609 2302703609 25 26 51 4 4 4 63 32 33 65 P

502 2302703610
DEVARAKONDA 
SANGEETHA LAKSHMI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03610 2302703610 32 20 52 4 4 4 64 32 34 66 P



503 2302703611
DUKKA SAILU 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03611 2302703611 29 30 59 4 4 4 71 36 43 79 P

504 2302703612
GAVARA KUSUMA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03612 2302703612 35 27 62 4 4 4 74 37 51 88 P

505 2302703613
GOWTHAMI DALAI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03613 2302703613 22 15 37 4 4 4 49 27 41 68 P

506 2302703614
IPPILI VIMALA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03614 2302703614 21 18 39 4 4 4 51 26 33 59 P

507 2302703615
JEERU SUSHMITHA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03615 2302703615 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 39 77 P

508 2302703616
KALAMATA RUSHIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03616 2302703616 H 0 0 0

509 2302703617
LABARA BHAVANI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03617 2302703617 25 22 47 4 4 4 59 30 38 68 P

510 2302703618
LANKAVALASA SAI 
LAKSHMI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03618 2302703618 33 26 59 4 4 4 71 36 38 74 P

511 2302703619
MARATI 
VASANTHKUMARI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03619 2302703619 35 26 61 4 4 4 73 37 56 93 P

512 2302703620
MUNDURU DEEPIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03620 2302703620 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 38 39 77 P

513 2302703621
PALLA JAYANTHI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03621 2302703621 35 28 63 4 4 4 75 38 46 84 P

514 2302703622
SALANA TARAKESWARI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03622 2302703622 35 29 64 4 4 4 76 38 41 79 P

515 2302703623
SAVARA MONIKA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03623 2302703623 AB 0 0 0

516 2302703624
seera guna sree 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03624 2302703624 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 46 85 P

517 2302703625
SIMHADRI PRASANNA 
KUMARI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03625 2302703625 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 51 89 P

518 2302703626
SIMMA SWATHI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03626 2302703626 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 43 82 P

519 2302703627
SOURASI ANITHA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03627 2302703627 21 22 43 4 4 4 55 28 41 69 P

520 2302703628
SRIRAM SIREESHA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03628 2302703628 H 0 0 0

521 2302703629
SURI KALYANI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03629 2302703629 34 30 64 4 4 4 76 38 48 86 P

522 2302703630
TALAGANA SANDHYA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03630 2302703630 31 25 56 4 4 4 68 34 37 71 P

523 2302703631
TELUKULA AKHILA SAHU 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03631 2302703631 35 25 60 4 4 4 72 36 44 80 P

524 2302703632
TOMPALA NAGAMANI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03632 2302703632 23 21 44 4 4 4 56 28 41 69 P

525 2302703633
TULUGU MOHINI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03633 2302703633 23 27 50 4 4 4 62 35 53 88 P

526 2302703634
VALAPALA GOWTHAMI 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03634 2302703634 19 23 42 4 4 4 54 27 31 58 P

527 2302703635
VANDANA DIVYA 1554

B.SC HONOURS 
(CHEMISTRY) ;03635 2302703635 35 30 65 4 4 4 77 39 52 91 P


